BAB ANI & Open Field Championships (UKRS)
Ballyvally Archers Banbridge (BAB1210)
Greenmount Campus Cafre
45 Tirgracy Rd
Antrim
BT41 4PS, From 10-12-2024 to 10-13-2024
A50WH - Longbow (WA) 50+ Women White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BMB - Barebow Men Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
1011139 GORDON Neil BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 010A MB NI B MB
2127135 O'DUIL Declan BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 014A MB B MB
3076701 WILSON Chris BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 010C MB NI B MB
3071166 WOODHEAD Mark BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 010D MB NI B MB
2038771 KERR Stephen ROAC RIVER OAK ARCHERY CLUB 1 010B MB NI B MB
BMH - Barebow Men White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3082398 CAMPBELL Ian BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 MH B MH
3083134 GREAVES Scott NICS NICS ARCHERY CLUB 1 008C MH NI B MH
BMY - Barebow Men Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076169 HENDERSON Keith BD BANGOR & DISTRICT 1 013A MY NI B MY
2061541 LATIMER Bill LCB LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 024B MY B MY
BU10MG - Barebow Under 10 Boys Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
123456 INGRAM Ben BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 U10MG B U10MG
BU10WG - Barebow Under 10 Girls Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076690 O'DUIL Roisin BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 014D U10WG B U10WG
1/4 Participant List ordered by Event - +01:00
BAB ANI & Open Field Championships (UKRS)
Ballyvally Archers Banbridge (BAB1210)
Greenmount Campus Cafre
45 Tirgracy Rd
Antrim
BT41 4PS, From 10-12-2024 to 10-13-2024
BU12MG - Barebow Under 12 Boys Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076703 WILSON Caleb BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 017C U12MG NI B U12MG
BU12WG - Barebow Under 12 Girls Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3082906 KEENAN Niamh BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 U12WG B U12WG
BU12WH - Barebow Under 12 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3068750 WOODHEAD-HALLIDAY Jamie BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 019D U12WH NI B U12WH
BU14MG - Barebow Under 14 Boys Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3076702 WILSON Jacob BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 017D U14MG NI B U14MG
BU14MH - Barebow Under 14 Boys White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3078490 DEVINE Ronin BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 022C U14MH NI B U14MH
3076689 O'DUIL Eamon BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 014C U14MH B U14MH
BU14WH - Barebow Under 14 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3050058 MULLIGAN Annabel BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 022B U14WH NI B U14WH
BU16WY - Barebow Under 16 Girls Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3070447 HENDERSON Taylor LCB LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 013B U16WY NI B U16WY
BU18MY - Barebow Under 18 Men Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3070430 HENDERSON Travis LCB LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 013C U18MY NI B U18MY
BWB - Barebow Women Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

INT6334 FITZPATRICK Philip CA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 004C 50MR OP C 50MR
INT2342 MCCLELLAND Gilbert CA CUCHULAINN ARCHERS 1 004B 50MR OP C 50MR
CMR - Compound Men Red Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
993465 NESBITT Mark BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 002A MR NI C MR
2040315 WALSH Jake BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 002C MR NI C MR
973634 HALL Robert MCOA MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 MR C MR
918626 WILSON Darrel NICS NICS ARCHERY CLUB 1 002B MR NI C MR
INT632 DELANEY Sam WA WICKLOW ARCHERS 1 002D MR OP C MR
CWR - Compound Women Red Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3006503 STEWART Josephine USA UNIVERSITY OF ST ANDREWS 1 004D WR OP C WR
H50MB - Compound Barebow 50+ Men Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
109469 MULLIGAN BEM Frank BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 022A 50MB H 50MB
HU12MG - Compound Barebow Under 12 Boys Green Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3082907 O'DUIL Dominic BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 014B U12MG H U12MG
HU12WH - Compound Barebow Under 12 Girls White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3026379 INGRAM Bella BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 U12WH H U12WH
HU15MY - Compound Barebow Under 15 Boys Yellow Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3051456 KEENAN Luke BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 020B U15MY NI H U15MY
HU18WH - Compound Barebow Under 18 Women White Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
3004092 DODDS Scarlet BAB BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 002D U18WH NI H U18WH
HWB - Compound Barebow Women Blue Peg
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status